ESTABLISHED 1918

PO Box 528

Warshay lnvestments Pt
Suider a
Telephone: 021 -

Re%% & NO 4

Ltd t/a KWV

arl, 764
8073511

3 2012/018792/07

02
D

28503

Customer Order Date:

20.03.2025

Customer Order Number:

1175531538

KWV Order Number:

110899036
Loading Status:

Gress Weight :

63.867kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES CONTACT KWV QUERIES ON 0861 598 598 COR queriesaalkwv co.za

Totalk

900136 [700025660 | KWV Classic Sauvignon Blanc 6x750ml | CS

901405 [700025944 | Bug Blue Shooter 10 (15x20ml) pc
901406 |700025945| Bug Red Shooter 10(15x20ml) pc
901032 [700025233 | Hooch Blast Black Currandt 4(6x275m { C8S

900488

700026441 | Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6x1000ml 1 | CS

& x 750
150 x 20 2.0
150 x 20 1.0

901380 |70002654% | Annabelle Cuvee BElanche Non-Alcohol | C8
901395 |700025956 | Bug Stag 10(15x20ml) pc
901431 |700025395 | Hgoch) Blast Apple 4 (6x440ml) CS
901448 |700026308 | KWV Classic Mocscatc Rogé Perlé 6x7 | CS
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24 x 275 1.0

6 x 1000 1.0
6 x 750 1.0
150 x 20 2.0
24 x 440 1.0
6 x 750 1.0

406.50
165.34
165.34
287.60
867.12
470.58
165.34
383.52
406.50

5.20
8.00
8.00
0.70
5.40

385.36
304.22
152.11
285.59
820.30
470.58
304.22
383.52
385.3¢6

57.80 443.16
45.63 349.85
22.82 174.93
42 .84 328.43
123.05 943.35
70.59 541.17
45.63 349.85
57.53 441.05
57.80 443.16

Delivered by
Liguor Runner Durban
CLATRWOCD LOGISTICS PARK

UNIT 3a

CLAIRWOOD

Received in good order
on behalf of Cuptomer
Names:

Signature:
Date:

Depot Signature

Name :
Signature:
Date:

For Receipt from Custcomer

Payment Terms:

Currency: ZAR

End nxt mth inv before 25th

Bank Details: Cheque Acc

Name: Warshay Investments {(Pty) Ltd
Bank:
ENB
Acc: 6300 328 6845
Branch: 250655




